
FEE STRUCTURE
FIRST YEAR DIPLOMA

(As per Fee Regulatory Authority, MS)

www.cwit.mespune.org

OPEN CATEGORY

EBC/EWS

OBC CATEGORY

SBC CATEGORY

VJNT, NT1, NT2,

NT3 CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

TFWS

80,654

45,872

45,872

11,089

11,089

11,089

11,089

11,089

st 1  YEAR

9422665127 / 8888870912 / 9403353938 

FOR THE YEAR 2023-24



FEE STRUCTURE
DIRECT SECOND YEAR DIPLOMA
(As per Fee Regulatory Authority, MS)

OPEN CATEGORY

EBC/EWS

OBC CATEGORY

SBC CATEGORY

VJNT, NT1, NT2,

NT3 CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

TFWS

80,434

45,652

45,652

10,869

10,869

10,869

10,869

10,869

ND
DIRECT 2  YEAR

www.cwit.mespune.org
9422665127 / 8888870912 / 9403353938 

FOR THE YEAR 2023-24



FEE STRUCTURE
FIRST YEAR DIPLOMA

(As per Fee Regulatory Authority, MS)

OPEN CATEGORY

EBC/EWS

OBC CATEGORY

SBC CATEGORY

VJNT, NT1, NT2,

NT3 CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

TFWS

8204

5204

2204

2204

2204

2204

2204

2204

www.cwit.mespune.org
9422665127 / 8888870912 / 9403353938 

FOR THE YEAR 2023-24



FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

FEE STRUCTURE
DIRECT SECOND YEAR DIPLOMA
(As per Fee Regulatory Authority, MS)

OPEN CATEGORY

EBC/EWS

OBC CATEGORY

SBC CATEGORY

VJNT, NT1, NT2,

NT3 CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

TFWS

7984

4984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

NDDIRECT 2  YEAR

www.cwit.mespune.org
9422665127 / 8888870912 / 9403353938 
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